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D-A] 4 4. ME500P|  500mm 135 110 75 25KG
00000 1 [l lis Ko
S0 ME1000H 1000mm | 190 165 130 | 25K6 Upside installed _
So0 06600 W300 x D340 x H4 Reverse installed
XD ME2000F 2000mm 300 275 240 25KG or WAG0 = D240 x HA W600 x D600 x H240;
50, 08000 ME3000P 3000mm 410 385 350 25KG

00O

000

00000

000

00000

000

00000

000

J0J w)

Hl is calculated from the smallest H2 (H2 =10mm).
If the projector height is > 200mm, the 4 bars can be replaced with longer bars to achieve more height.

# it

il B

RS

it

A A

7N SERL R A PR A TR
GUANGZHOU GRANDVIEW CRYSTAL SCREEN CO.,LTD
- TR
“# | GPCK-ME (xxx)P P
iz BfL: mm| 1 R/ 1R
Tel: 020-84899499
> . Fax: 020-84805299
K35 : [TNBBX U LEER KSR STERRE

7 | 8




